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Payment Schedule/Plan
Booking
After Allotment

Ground Floor Roof Casting
First Floor Roof Casting

Second Floor Roof Casting
Third Floor Roof Casting
Brick Work Commencement
Brick Work Completion
Plaster Work Completion

Before Occupancy

20%
20%
10%
10%

10%
10%
5%
5%
5%
5%



